:

 C.T.O. Public Company Ltd,  1
 2008   13   2008,   11
 ( )  2007 [ .190( )/2007].

 1
2008, . ,

 1   2008
 €1 = £0,585274.

 17  2008
,  ,

 28  2008,
165.000.000  €0,09  €0,20

 Explosal Ltd  100%
.

.3 « » .
,  C.T.O. Public

Company Limited  Explosal Ltd
 C.T.O. Public Company Limited, .

€5.010.372 .

 Explosal Ltd (  « »)  1
 2008  30  2008  €7.738.248.

Explosal Ltd  2008  € 5.954.480  C.T.O. Public
Company Ltd  €1.783.768,

 17/3/2008,
.  C.T.O. Public Company Ltd

 1  2008  30  2008  €2.607.324  €2.794.534
.  Explosal Ltd

.

 €1.488.131  1  2008  30
 2008.   Explosal  Ltd   30   2008

 €1.884.529  C.T.O.Public Company Ltd,  €576.795
 €396.398

 17  2008.

 30/9/2008  €576.795  C.T.O. Public
Company Ltd,  €195.869

 165.000.000  €0,09
 €0,20   Explosal  Ltd

 100%  Explosal Ltd.
 30  2008  €19.422.770.

 Explosal Ltd  30  2008  €11.806.772.
 30  2008  13

 2008.

C.T.O. PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

39

 (PRO FORMA)
 31  2007

 31  2007,  100%
 Explosal Limited  17  2008
 Raquel Ltd

 Explosal)
 1  2007.

.

 31  2007 ,
 31  2007  Explosal Limited

 ( ),
, .113

,  Explosal Ltd
3

 (management accounts)  Raquel Ltd  31
 2007.

,
 31   2007   £441.076,
 Explosal,  1  2007.

*

CTO Explosal Raquel
01.01.2007 01.01.2007  01.01.2007 01.01.2007

£]  31.12.2007  31.12.2007  31.12.2007  31.12.2007

2.133.166 - 4.472.425 6.605.591
(1.857.022) - (3.441.045) (5.298.067)

5.015 5.679 62.832 73.526
281.159 5.679 1.094.212 1.381.050
(163.826) (6.849) (270.359) (441.034)
(316.204) - (91.054) (407.258)

/ ( ) (198.871) (1.170) 732.799 532.758
(59.100) (54.624) 0 (113.724)

/( )
(257.971) (55.794) 732.799 419.034

22.610 (568) 0 22.042
/( )

(235.361) (56.362) 732.799 441.076
*

.

C.T.O. PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

40

*

CTO Explosal CTO Explosal Raquel

01.01.2007 01.01.2007 01.01.2007 01.01.2007 01.01.2007 01.01.2007

£]  31.12.2007  31.12.2007  31.12.2007  31.12.2007  31.12.2007  31.12.2007

,
1.473.009 7.391.000 8.864.009

4.043.539 4.043.539

903 903

1.473.009 7.391.903 0 4.043.539 0 12.908.451

683.379 587.559 1.270.938

1.065.945 823.981 1.889.926

15.969 149.436 165.405

1.765.293 1.560.976 0 0 0 3.326.269

3.238.302 8.952.879 0 4.043.539 0 16.234.720

2.185.000 1.243.250 8.250.000 (1.243.250) 10.435.000

4.621.750 11.055.000 (4.621.750) 11.055.000

(9.070.000) (732.799) (9.802.799)

91.100 (57.770) (326.461) 732.799 439.668

2.276.100 5.807.230 19.305.000 (15.261.461) 0 12.126.869

90.274 90.274

9.350 9.350

2.512.361 2.512.361

0

99.624 2.512.361 0 0 0 2.611.985

508.101 631.068 1.139.169

341.834 2.220 344.054

12.643 0 12.643

862.578 633.288 0 0 0 1.495.866

3.238.302 8.952.879 19.305.000 (15.261.461) 0 16.234.720
*

.

C.T.O. PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

41

§  Explosal  1  2007  31
 2007.

§  Raquel  Explosal.

.

 Explosal

§
,  Explosal Ltd

3.

§
1  2007.   £6.555.000   C.T.O.
Public  Company  Ltd   £0,15  .

 £6.555.000  43.700.000  £0,15.

§  “ ”  C.T.O. Public Company Ltd
 31  2006.

§ :

£]
6.555.000

:   (C.T.O)  « »   (2.511.461)
   4.043.539

§  (£1.243.250)
 Explosal Ltd (£4.621.750).

§ ,
,  Explosal Ltd

3   .
 C.T.O Public Company Ltd  31  2006

(£326.461).

§  C.T.O. Public Company Ltd  Explosal Ltd
 3 .

§  C.T.O. Public Company
Ltd (165.000.000  €0,05  £0,117 ).

 £8.250.000 (165.000.000